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Position

Physician

ChiefPhysician

Physician

Dentist
ClientServicesPrgrmManager
Physician
MidLevelPractitionerll
ClientSvcsPrgrmSupervisor
MidLevelPractitionerll
RegisteredNurseSupervising
RegisteredNurse
RegisteredNurse
MidLevelPractitionerll
DentalAssistantll
LicensedVocationalNurse
UtilizationRvwQltyAssrnceCoord
Physician

AdminSecretary
MedicalAssistant
ClientServicesAssistant!
MedicalAssistant
AdminClerkJourney
AdminClerkSenior
AdminSupervisor
RegisteredNurse
CommunityHealthAidell
ClientSvcsPrgrmSpecialistll
AdminClerkJourney
AdminClerkJourney
AdminClerkJourney
AdminClerkJourney

Other Positions Held County

Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County

Placer County

Department

HHS-Medical Clinics
HHS-Medical Clinics
HHS-Medical Clinics
HHS-Medical Clinics
HHS-Medical Clinics
HHS-Medical Clinics
HHS-Medical Clinics
HHS-Medical Clinics
HHS-Medical Clinics
HHS-Medical Clinics
HHS-Medical Clinics
HHS-Medical Clinics
HHS-Medical Clinics
HHS-Medical Clinics
HHS-Medical Clinics
HHS-Medical Clinics
HHS-Medical Clinics
HHS-Medical Clinics
HHS-Medical Clinics
HHS-Medical Clinics
HHS-Medical Clinics
HHS-Medical Clinics
HHS-Medical Clinics
HHS-Medical Clinics
HHS-Medical Clinics
HHS-Medical Clinics
HHS-Medical Clinics
HHS-Medical Clinics
HHS-Medical Clinics
HHS-Medical Clinics
HHS-Medical Clinics

Total Wages

$257,364
$218,961
$156,102
$136,533
$121,243
$118,332
$111,426
$103,386
$93,834
$84,417
$83,638
$72,687
$69,887
$69,866
$66,968
$62,526
$61,274
$58,771
$56,573
$53,716
$53,123
$51,727
$51,064
$49,435
$49,251
$48,263
$47,921
$46,403
$46,403
$44,790
$42,323



32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53,
54,
55,
56.
57.
58,
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

AdminClerkJourney
AdminClerkJourney
AdminClerkJourney
AdminClerkJourney
Physician

Physician
RegisteredNurse
PublicHealthNursell
ClientServicesCounselorl
RegisteredNurse
ClientSvcsPrgrmSpecialistll
RegisteredNurse
AdminSupervisor
RegisteredNurse
ClientSvcsPrgrmSpecialistl
RegisteredNurse
ClientServicesPractitionerll
TemporaryOfficeAssistant
TemporaryOfficeAssistant
TemporaryOfficeAssistant
ClientServicesPractitionerl
RegisteredNurse
PublicHealthNursell
ClientSvcsPrgrmSpecialistl
TemporaryOfficeAssistant
Physician
RegisteredNurse
TemporaryOfficeAssistant
TemporaryOfficeAssistant
RegisteredNurse
RegisteredNurse

MidLevelPractitionerSenior

Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County

Placer County

HHS-Medical Clinics
HHS-Medical Clinics
HHS-Medical Clinics
HHS-Medical Clinics
HHS-Medical Clinics
HHS-Medical Clinics
HHS-Medical Clinics
HHS-Medical Clinics
HHS-Medical Clinics
HHS-Medical Clinics
HHS-Medical Clinics
HHS-Medical Clinics
HHS-Medical Clinics
HHS-Medical Clinics
HHS-Medical Clinics
HHS-Medical Clinics
HHS-Medical Clinics
HHS-Medical Clinics
HHS-Medical Clinics
HHS-Medical Clinics
HHS-Medical Clinics
HHS-Medical Clinics
HHS-Medical Clinics
HHS-Medical Clinics
HHS-Medical Clinics
HHS-Medical Clinics
HHS-Medical Clinics
HHS-Medical Clinics
HHS-Medical Clinics
HHS-Medical Clinics
HHS-Medical Clinics
HHS-Medical Clinics

$41,010
$39,064
$38,707
$38,691
$34,733
$33,906
$32,509
$28,277
$25,915
$25,774
$25,462
$24,398
$22,423
$20,185
$19,082
$15,021
$14,695
$11,870
$11,704
$11,036
$11,001
$10,694
$10,149
$7,810
$7,054
$4,283
$3,910
$3,745
$3,021
$1,538
$473
$55



