	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Physician		Placer County	HHS-Medical Clinics	\$257,364
2.	ChiefPhysician		Placer County	HHS-Medical Clinics	\$218,961
3.	Physician		Placer County	HHS-Medical Clinics	\$156,102
4.	Dentist		Placer County	HHS-Medical Clinics	\$136,533
5.	ClientServicesPrgrmManager		Placer County	HHS-Medical Clinics	\$121,243
6.	Physician		Placer County	HHS-Medical Clinics	\$118,332
7.	MidLevelPractitionerII		Placer County	HHS-Medical Clinics	\$111,426
8.	ClientSvcsPrgrmSupervisor		Placer County	HHS-Medical Clinics	\$103,386
9.	MidLevelPractitionerII		Placer County	HHS-Medical Clinics	\$93,834
10.	RegisteredNurseSupervising		Placer County	HHS-Medical Clinics	\$84,417
11.	RegisteredNurse		Placer County	HHS-Medical Clinics	\$83,638
12.	RegisteredNurse		Placer County	HHS-Medical Clinics	\$72,687
13.	MidLevelPractitionerII		Placer County	HHS-Medical Clinics	\$69,887
14.	Dental Assistant II		Placer County	HHS-Medical Clinics	\$69,866
15.	LicensedVocationalNurse		Placer County	HHS-Medical Clinics	\$66,968
16.	UtilizationRvwQltyAssrnceCoord		Placer County	HHS-Medical Clinics	\$62,526
17.	Physician		Placer County	HHS-Medical Clinics	\$61,274
18.	AdminSecretary		Placer County	HHS-Medical Clinics	\$58,771
19.	Medical Assistant		Placer County	HHS-Medical Clinics	\$56,573
20.	ClientServicesAssistantl		Placer County	HHS-Medical Clinics	\$53,716
21.	Medical Assistant		Placer County	HHS-Medical Clinics	\$53,123
22.	AdminClerkJourney		Placer County	HHS-Medical Clinics	\$51,727
23.	AdminClerkSenior		Placer County	HHS-Medical Clinics	\$51,064
24.	AdminSupervisor		Placer County	HHS-Medical Clinics	\$49,435
25.	RegisteredNurse		Placer County	HHS-Medical Clinics	\$49,251
26.	CommunityHealthAidell		Placer County	HHS-Medical Clinics	\$48,263
27.	ClientSvcsPrgrmSpecialistII		Placer County	HHS-Medical Clinics	\$47,921
28.	AdminClerkJourney		Placer County	HHS-Medical Clinics	\$46,403
29.	AdminClerkJourney		Placer County	HHS-Medical Clinics	\$46,403
30.	AdminClerkJourney		Placer County	HHS-Medical Clinics	\$44,790
31.	AdminClerkJourney		Placer County	HHS-Medical Clinics	\$42,323

32.	AdminClerkJourney	Placer County	HHS-Medical Clinics	\$41,010
33.	AdminClerkJourney	Placer County	HHS-Medical Clinics	\$39,064
34.	AdminClerkJourney	Placer County	HHS-Medical Clinics	\$38,707
35.	AdminClerkJourney	Placer County	HHS-Medical Clinics	\$38,691
36.	Physician	Placer County	HHS-Medical Clinics	\$34,733
37.	Physician	Placer County	HHS-Medical Clinics	\$33,906
38.	RegisteredNurse	Placer County	HHS-Medical Clinics	\$32,509
39.	PublicHealthNursell	Placer County	HHS-Medical Clinics	\$28,277
40.	ClientServicesCounselorl	Placer County	HHS-Medical Clinics	\$25,915
41.	RegisteredNurse	Placer County	HHS-Medical Clinics	\$25,774
42.	ClientSvcsPrgrmSpecialistII	Placer County	HHS-Medical Clinics	\$25,462
43.	RegisteredNurse	Placer County	HHS-Medical Clinics	\$24,398
44.	AdminSupervisor	Placer County	HHS-Medical Clinics	\$22,423
45.	RegisteredNurse	Placer County	HHS-Medical Clinics	\$20,185
46.	ClientSvcsPrgrmSpecialistI	Placer County	HHS-Medical Clinics	\$19,082
47.	RegisteredNurse	Placer County	HHS-Medical Clinics	\$15,021
48.	ClientServicesPractitionerII	Placer County	HHS-Medical Clinics	\$14,695
49.	TemporaryOfficeAssistant	Placer County	HHS-Medical Clinics	\$11,870
50.	TemporaryOfficeAssistant	Placer County	HHS-Medical Clinics	\$11,704
51.	TemporaryOfficeAssistant	Placer County	HHS-Medical Clinics	\$11,036
52.	ClientServicesPractitionerl	Placer County	HHS-Medical Clinics	\$11,001
53.	RegisteredNurse	Placer County	HHS-Medical Clinics	\$10,694
54.	PublicHealthNursell	Placer County	HHS-Medical Clinics	\$10,149
55.	ClientSvcsPrgrmSpecialistI	Placer County	HHS-Medical Clinics	\$7,810
56.	TemporaryOfficeAssistant	Placer County	HHS-Medical Clinics	\$7,054
57.	Physician	Placer County	HHS-Medical Clinics	\$4,283
58.	RegisteredNurse	Placer County	HHS-Medical Clinics	\$3,910
59.	TemporaryOfficeAssistant	Placer County	HHS-Medical Clinics	\$3,745
60.	TemporaryOfficeAssistant	Placer County	HHS-Medical Clinics	\$3,021
61.	RegisteredNurse	Placer County	HHS-Medical Clinics	\$1,538
62.	RegisteredNurse	Placer County	HHS-Medical Clinics	\$473
63.	MidLevelPractitionerSenior	Placer County	HHS-Medical Clinics	\$55